STOG0028
May 2024 You

Sample 1000 Gen Pop Adults (18+)
Conducted May 20 — 22, 2024
Margin of Error +3.3%

1. Would you support or oppose President Biden making promises to Saudi Arabia that U.S.
troops would come to their aid if Saudi Arabia were attacked?

SHONGIY OPPOSE .ottt 24%
Somewhat OPPOSE ... e 19%
Neither SUPPOrt NOr OPPOSE ... v e 24%
Somewhat SUPPOrt ..o 14%
SHrONGlY SUPPOM .o 5%
DONT KNOW 14%

2. Would you support or oppose President Biden making promises to Saudia Arabia to help
them create a civilian nuclear program?

SHONGIY OPPOSE .ot 39%
Somewhat OpPOSE ... e 19%
Neither SUPPOrt NOr OPPOSE ... v et 19%
Somewhat SUPPOrt ... 8%
SHONGlY SUPPOM .o e 4%
DONT KNOW 11%

3. Would you support or oppose President Biden encouraging Saudia Arabia and Israel to
formalize official diplomatic relations?

SHrONGIY OPPOSE .o 10%
Somewhat OpPPOSE ... 6%
Neither SUPpPOrt NOr OPPOSE ..o 24%
Somewhat sSUPPOrt ..o 22%
StroNgly SUPPOI ..o 26%
DOt KNOW e 12%
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4. Do you believe this deal is in U.S. interests?

Yes, itisin US interests ... e 30%
No,itisnotin US interests ...t e 35%
NOt SUIE oot e 35%

5. Now after hearing these two opposing arguments, do you believe the agreement would be
in U.S. interests?

Yes, itis in US iNterests . ...t e 29%
No,itisnotin US interests ...t e 40%
N[0 =T = 31%

6. Which of the following best describes your military service?

ACHIVE AULY . e 3%
Reserves/National Guard ... i 2%
VB AN 9%
NONE e e 87%

7. Is anyone in your household currently serving in the military or a military veteran?

ACHIVE AULY . e 3%
Reserves/National Guard ............ i e 1%
VB AN e 15%
NONE i 82%

8. Are any of your immediate family members currently serving in the military on active duty,
in the military reserves, in the National Guard, or a military veteran?
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9. Gender
= 1 48%
Female ... 52%

10. Age
18-20 21%
B0-44 25%
BB 33%
G T T 21%

11. Race
WNItE o 63%
BlaCK o 12%
HiSpaniC ... 16%
(@ 1 =Y 9%

12. Education

HS O LSS i 38%
Some College ..o 17%
2-Year Degree ... e 11%
4-Year Degree/University .. ... 21%
Post-Graduate .........ouiiii 12%

13. Presidential Vote 2020
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14. Household Income

Under $80K .o 26%
B30-50K 15%
B50-100K ot 35%
BT100K OF MOME ettt e e et et 25%

15. 3 Point Political ID

DemocCrat ... 41%
Republican . ... 27%
Independent/Other ... ... 32%

16. Census Region

NOhEaSt ..o e e 18%
MIdWESE e 21%
SOUIN 39%
St 23%

17. Urbanicity

U Dan e 38%
SUDUID AN e 44%,
RUIAl oo 18%

18. What is your marital status?

M Ed oo e e 44%
Separated ... 2%
DIVOICEA .o e 11%
WIOWEd . e 5%
SNl o e 33%

Domestic partnership ... 6%
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19. Voter Registration

YOS oo 83%
N O oot 14%
NOt SUIE .t e 3%

20. Ideology

Very liberal ... .o 9%
Liberal .. 18%
MoOdErate .. e 36%
CONSErValiVE .. 19%
Very Conservative . ... 10%
DNt KNOW L 8%

21. Interest in news and public affairs

Most of the time ... e e 38%
Someofthetime ... ... 31%
Only now and then ... 15%
Hardly at all ... 11%
DOt KNOW . e 4%

22. Military/Military Adjacent



